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Foundation Stage 2 
 
% of children working at or exceeding the age related expectation. 
 

 Communication and 
Language 

Physical 
Development 

Personal, 
Social 
Emotional 

Literacy Maths Understanding the 
World 

Expressive Arts 
and Design  

Bernards 
Heath 
 

 
86.4 

 
83 

 
80.7 

 
76.1 

 
79.5 

 
81.8 

 
84.1 

Local 
Authority 

 
82.6 

 

 
88.1 

 
84.4 

 
73.4 

 
79.1 

 
83.8 

 
85.9 

 
 
Key Stage 1 
 
% of children working at or exceeding the age related expectation. 
 

 Reading Writing Maths Science RWM combined RWMS combined 

Bernards Heath  
87.9 

 

 
75.8 

 
82.4 

 
90.1 

 
70.3 

 
70.3 

Local Authority  
78.7 

 

 
71.2 

 
76.9 

 
85.2 

 
66.4 

 
66.0 

 


