Foundation Stage 2

% of children working at or exceeding the age related expectation.

	Communication and Language	Physical Development	Personal, Social Emotional	Literacy	Maths	Understanding the World	Expressive Arts and Design
Bernards Heath	86.4	83	80.7	76.1	79.5	81.8	84.1
Local Authority	82.6	88.1	84.4	73.4	79.1	83.8	85.9

Key Stage 1

% of children working at or exceeding the age related expectation.

	Reading	Writing	Maths	Science	RWM combined	RWMS combined
Bernards Heath						
	87.9	75.8	82.4	90.1	70.3	70.3
Local Authority	78.7	71.2	76.9	85.2	66.4	66.0